Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend,
without notice, the specifications given in this document. © 2019 Norgren, Inc.
PTN Analog Pressure Transducer Series
0 - 3,000 psi for Pneumatic and Hydraulic applications
 4/19
01
Performance (@77°F):
Accuracy 0.4% FS, BFSL

M12 Connector: Zinc plated brass
M12 O-Ring: NBR
Technical Data
 > Robust design (stainless
steel housing and
wetted components)
 > Completely isolated
element protected from
harmful chemicals, dust,
and other contaminants
that could cause failure
 > Compact design and
easy to install
 > CE and ROHS approved
Model Number Description Port Size Pressure Range Output Signal Connection
PTNN4G100PC20M12 Pressure Transmitter  1/4" NPT  0 - 100 psi (0 - 6.9 bar)  Current 4 to 20ma output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G100PV05M12 Pressure Transducer  1/4" NPT  0 - 100 psi (0 - 6.9 bar)  Voltage 0 to 5 VDC output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G250PC20M12 Pressure Transmitter  1/4" NPT  0 - 250 psi (0 - 17.2 bar)  Current 4 to 20ma output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G250PV05M12 Pressure Transducer  1/4" NPT  0 - 250 psi (0 - 17.2 bar)  Voltage 0 to 5 VDC output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G500PC20M12 Pressure Transmitter  1/4" NPT  0 - 500 psi (0 - 34.5 bar)  Current 4 to 20ma output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G500PV05M12 Pressure Transducer  1/4" NPT  0 - 500 psi (0 - 34.5 bar)  Voltage 0 to 5 VDC output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G01KPC20M12 Pressure Transmitter  1/4" NPT  0 - 1000 psi (0 - 68.9 bar)  Current 4 to 20ma output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G01KPV05M12 Pressure Transducer  1/4" NPT  0 - 1000 psi (0 - 68.9 bar)  Voltage 0 to 5 VDC output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G03KPC20M12 Pressure Transmitter  1/4" NPT  0 - 3000 psi (0 - 206.8 bar)  Current 4 to 20ma output 4 pin M12
PTNN4G03KPV05M12 Pressure Transducer  1/4" NPT  0 - 3000 psi (0 - 206.8 bar)  Voltage 0 to 5 VDC output 4 pin M12
Standard Models
Model Number Description Connection Connector Shape Operating Temperature Cable Length
SCF12060 Pre-wired M12 Cable 4 pin M12 Straight 32°F to 140°F (0°C to 60°C) 6ft (2m)